AFFIDAVIT

PART I. TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT

CONVERSION OF MANUFACTURED HOME/MOBILE HOME TO REAL PROPERTY

COUNTY OF DOUGLAS

MANUFACTURED HOME/MOBILE HOME II	VEORMATION	
1. Owner/Burner Name Vacional Fublic Pear		MIN TONCE
2. Physical location of home 3445 PRINCET	W AVE PARSON COTY NIV	80705
3. Description: Manufacturer FLEETWOOD	Year /98 / Model	SPRING HILL
Length 56' Width 24'	Serial Number CAFLZAB	BB (8172859
4. New lienholder (if any): Name:		<u> </u>
Address:	1 - 1 5 - 1 - 2000/22 1	10 /00/ 10
Unsecured personal property taxes are paid in full t	through fiscal year 20 <u>02/23</u> . Amon	int \$ <u>686 • 6</u> 0
LAND MUST BE OWNED BY THE OWNER (BILE HOME
1. Assessor's Parcel Number 1420 - 07	-817-002	100 mm
2. Legal Description: Lot <u> </u>		
ALL DOCUMENTS RELATED TO THE HOME	AS PERSONAL PROPERTY	Y MUST BE
FORWARDED TO THE MANUFACTURED HOW		
CONVERTED TO REAL PROPERTY.		1
PART II. OWNER/BUYER NOTARIZED SIGNATUR	ES	
The undersigned, as owner(s)/buyers(s) of the above describe	ed manufactured home/mobile home	and owner(s) of
the land shown above, affirm that the running gear has been re	moved per NRS 361,244, the home h	as been installed
in accordance with all state and local building codes and agree	e(s) to the conversion of the above de	escribed home to
Real Property, anderstanding that any liens or encumbrances	on the unit may become a lien on the	land.
a / 201-	0 8 1 2 7	<i></i> ∌ ,
Jangha Clark / -3-03	Voyla J. Pak, 12	8Nev 1-3-03
Owner/Buyer Date	Owner/Buyer	Date
11 E Part France	77 1 72-111 7	
VAUGHU E. PEAH, TAUSTEES Print or Type Name	LONNA L. PERT, 1.	12.031 GE
Print or Type Name	Print or Type Name	
0 75. 3 20/12 1.5 4	for the state of the time.	
On January 3, 2003, before me the und	sersigned, a Notary Public,	
In and for the State of Nevada, County of Douglas person	ally appeared	
	ak	
who acknowledged that hey executed this affidavit.		
7 da 6 110-11		
Debras york N	lotary Public	
, ,	WHEN RECORDS	
PART III. The above described home will be placed on t	1/	
next tax roll of Douglas County as real property upon		<u> 2858 </u>
receipt of the Real Property Notice.	CARSON (Pit	
Notice: This conversion is valid only if the above	FOR RECORDER	'S USE ONLY
information is true and correct.	/ /	
Debra S LArk 1/3/2003	NOTARY P	HEI IC
Signature of County Assessor Date	STATE OF N	EVADA
Signature of County Assessor	County of D. DEBRAS.	Ouglas VOICE
Assessor's Clark	No. Scapes DESTINA S. No. Scapes Augusta	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Print Name/Title	Accountant accomment Expense Anglo	m 21, 2000 3
The transfer		
DISTRIBUTION:		
Send recorded affidavit, all related documents and a		
Check for \$30 to: Manufactured Housing Division		
2501 E Sahara Av #204 Las Vegas, NV 89104		
	0562746	
	0006170	6/20/00
		5/30/00
	BK 0 1 0 3 PG 0 0 6 7 0	5/30/00

REQUESTED BY

Vaugh A Fe K

IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF

DOUGLAS CO... MEVADA 2003 JAN -3 PM 12: 37 LINDA SLATER
RECORDER

S/S PAID DEPUTY 0562746 8K0103PG00671